
Cambridge International School, Adamwal Hoshiarpur. 
Session – 2023-24  

School Calendar For Class – Nursery to II (Level – I ) 
Celebration Activity Competition Visit Skill Activity Day 

Month – April 
13.04.23.(Thurs) 
Baisakhi  
Theme- Green Colour  

04.04.23.(Tues.) 
Introduction Party 

18.04.23. Best Classroom 
25.04.23.(Tues.)  
Self-Introduction 

15.04.23.(Sat.) 
 Pakshi Vihar 

29.04.23. 
(Saturday) 

Holidays-  07.04.23. Good Friday , 14.04.23.- Baisakhi / Birthday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar  
Month – May 

12.05.23.(Fri.) 
Mother’s Day  
Theme- Pink Colour  

09.05.23.(Tues.) 
Making Gifts for Mother’s 
Day 

20.05.23. onwards  
Q-I Examination  

30.05.23. (Tues) 
Pool Party 

20.05.23. 
(Saturday) 

Holidays – 05.05.23. – Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 
01.06.23. – 30.06.23.   Month – June              SUMMER BREAK 
                                            

Month – July 
18.07.23.(Tues) 
Rainy Season  
Theme-Blue Colour  

18.07.23.(Tues.) 
Rain-Dance 

25.07.23.(Tues.) 
Poem Recitation 
Competition   

29.07.23.(Sat.) 
Tree Plantation 

15.07.23. 
(Saturday) 

Month – August 
14.08.23. (Mon.) 08.08.23.(Tues.) 

Flag Making 
22.08.23. (Tues.) 
Join the dots  
Competition  

05.08.23.(Sat.) 
Gaushala  

19.08.23. 
(Saturday) Independence Day 

Theme- Tri-Colour  
Holidays- 15.08.23. – Independence Day , 30.08.23. – Raksha Bandhan 

Month – September 
05.09.23. (Tues.) 
Teacher’s Day 
Theme – Purple Colour 

30.09.23. Cleanliness Drive 
12.09.23. (Tues.) 
Clay Moulding (Pre-Wing) 
Origami ( I & II )   

14.09.23. 
onwards 
Q-II Examination 

30.09.23. (Sat.) 
Picnic  

02.09.23. 
(Saturday) 

Holidays- 07.09.23. – Shri Krishna Janamashtami   
 
 



Celebration Activity Competition Visit Skill Activity Day 
Month – October 

21.10.23. (Sat.) 
Dussehra  
Theme - Orange Colour 

10.10.23. (Tues.) 
Blow Painting  

17.10.23. (Tues.) 
Fancy Dress Competition  

07.10.23. (Sat.) 
Post Office. 

21.10.23. 
(Saturday) 

Holidays – 02.10.23. – Gandhi Jayanti , 15.10.23. –Maharaj Aggarsain Jayanti , 24.10.23.- Dussehra  
Month – November 

14.11.23. (Tues.) 
Children’s Day  
Theme – Red Colour  

14.11.23. (Tues.) 
Fruit Chaat  

07.11.23. (Fri.) 
Solo Dance  
28.11.23. onwards  
Q-III Examination  

04.11.23. (Sat.) 
Railway Station 

18.11.23. 
(Saturday) 

Holidays – 01.11.23. – Karva Chauth , 11.11.23 to 13.11.23 – Diwali Break , 27.11.23.- Guru Purab of Guru Nanak Dev Ji  
Month – December 

22.12.23.  (Fri.) 
Christmas  
Theme – Red & White 
Colour  

05.12.23. (Tues.) 
Tear & Paste  

16.12.23. (Sat.) 
Sports Day  

22.12.23. (Tues.) 
Church  

02.12.23. 
(Saturday ) 

Holidays – 25.12.23. – Christmas ,  Winter Break  25.12.23 to 03.01.24. 
Month – January 

25.01.24. (Thurs.) 16.01.24. (Tues.) 
Vegetable / Leaf / 
Hand Printing 

30.01.24. (Tues.) 
Show-N- Tell  

20.01.24. (Sat.) 
Mock Shopping 

20.01.24. 
(Saturday)  Republic Day  

Theme – Tri-Colour  
Holidays – 26.01.24. Republic Day  

Month – February 
15.02.24. (Thurs.) 
Theme – Yellow Colour 

13.02.24. (Tues.) 
Biscuit Day  

20.02.24. (Tues.) 
Calligraphy 

26.02.24. onwards 
Final Term Exams 

03.02.24. 
(Saturday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Cambridge International School, Adamwal Hoshiarpur. 
Session – 2023-24  

School Calendar For Class – III to V (Level – II ) 
Celebration Activity Competition Visit 

Month – April 

13.04.23.(Thurs) Baisakhi 04.04.23.(Tues.) 
Introduction Party 

28.04.23. (Fri.) “Thank you” card making 
21.04.23. Best Classroom 

29.04.23. (Sat.)   
Green House 

Holidays-  07.04.23. Good Friday , 14.04.23.- Baisakhi / Birthday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar  
Month – May 

01.05.23. (Mon.) Labour Day 12.05.23. (Friday) Photo frame with 
Family picture 

05.05.23. (Friday) Spell Bee 
20.05.23. onwards  Q-I Exams 

31.05.23. (Wed.)  
Pool Party 

Holidays – 05.05.23. – Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 
01.06.23. – 30.06.23.           Month – June      SUMMER BREAK 

Month – July 

15.07.23. (Sat.) Earth Day 14.07.23. (Friday) Paper Plat Craft 28.07.23. (Fri)  English Poem Recitation 15.07.23. (Sat.) Tree Plantation 

Month – August 
14.08.23. (Mon.) 
Independence Day 

11.08.23. (Friday) Hand Printing 25.08.23. (Friday) Hindi Poem Recitation. 19.08.23. (Sat.) Post office. 

Holidays- 15.08.23. – Independence Day , 30.08.23. – Raksha Bandhan 
Month – September 

05.09.23. (Tues.) Teacher’s 
Day 

05.09.23. (Tues.)Teacher’s Day 
30.09.23. (Sat.) Cleanliness Drive  

14.09.23. onwards Q-II Examination 02.09.23. (Sat.) Police Station. 

Holidays- 07.09.23. – Shri Krishna Janamashtami   
Month – October 

21.10.23. (Sat.) Dussehra  20.10.23. (Friday) Texture Painting   13.10.23. (Friday) Word Chain 21.10.23. (Sat.) Railway Station 

Holidays – 02.10.23. – Gandhi Jayanti , 15.10.23. –Maharaj Aggarsain Jayanti , 24.10.23.- Dussehra  
Month – November 

14.11.23. (Tues.) 
Children’s Day 

04.11.023. (Sat.) Science Day 10.11.23. (Friday)  
Class Decoration  (Toran & Lamp making) 

16.11.23. (Fri.) Solo Dance  
28.11.23. onwards  Q-III Exams  

18.11.23. (Sat.) Pakshi Vihar 

Holidays – 01.11.23. – Karva Chauth , 11.11.23 to 13.11.23 – Diwali Break , 27.11.23.- Guru Purab of Guru Nanak Dev Ji  
Month – December 

22.12.23. (Fri.) Christmas  08.12.23. (Fri.) Practices of Sports Day 16.12.23. (Sat.) Sports Day 22.12.23. (Fri.) Farm House 
Holidays – 25.12.23. – Christmas , Winter Break  25.12.23 to 03.01.24. 

Month – January 

25.01.24. (Thurs.)Republic Day  12.01.24. (Friday) Map Reading  19.01.23. (Friday) See-n-Tell 20.01.23. (Sat.)Citrus County 

Holidays – 26.01.24. Republic Day  
Month – February 

16.02.24. (Fri)  Basant Panchmi  Revision of Syllabus 26.02.24. Final Term Exams 09.02.23. (Friday) Calligraphy  
 



Cambridge International School, Adamwal Hoshiarpur. 
Session – 2023-24  

School Calendar For Class – VI to X (Level – III ) 
Celebration Activity Competition Visit 

Month – April 
13.04.23.(Thurs) Baisakhi 04.04.23.(Tues.) Introduction 

Party 
21.04.23. (Friday) Best Classroom  
28.04.23. (Friday) “Thank you” card making 

29.04.23. (Sat.)  Green House 

Holidays-  07.04.23. Good Friday, 14.04.23. – Baisakhi / Birthday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar  
Month – May 

01.05.23. (Mon.) Labour Day 12.05.23. (Friday) Photo frame 
with family picture 

05.05.23. Spell Bee 
20.05.23. onwards  Q – I Examination 

31.05.23. (Wed.)  Pool Party 

Holidays – 05.05.23. – Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 
01.06.23. – 30.06.23.       Month – June   SUMMER BREAK 

Month – July 
15.07.23. (Sat.) Earth Day 14.07.23. (Fri.) Texture Painting 28.07.23. (Friday) English Quiz  15.07.23. (Sat.) Tree Plantation 

Month – August 
14.08.23. (Mon.) Independence 
Day 

11.08.23. (Friday) Practice for 
Group Dance 

14.08.23. (Thurs.) Group Dance. 19.08.23. (Sat.) CRPF Camp . 

Holidays- 15.08.23. – Independence Day , 30.08.23. – Raksha Bandhan 
Month – September 

05.09.23. (Tues.) Teacher’s Day 05.09.23. (Tues.) Teacher’s Day 
30.09.23. (Sat.)  Cleanliness Drive 

14.09.23. onwards Q-II Examination 02.09.23. (Sat.) Police Station. 

Holidays- 07.09.23. – Shri Krishna Janamashtami   
Month – October 

21.10.23. (Sat.) Dussehra  20.10.23. (Friday) Sentence 
Making  

13.10.23. (Friday) Essay Writing 21.10.23. (Sat.) Driving School 

Holidays – 02.10.23. – Gandhi Jayanti , 15.10.23. –Maharaj Aggarsain Jayanti , 24.10.23.- Dussehra  
Month – November 

14.11.23. (Tues.) Children’s Day 10.11.23. (Friday) Class Decoration 
(Toran & Lamp making) 

17.11.23. (Friday) Solo Dance   
28.11.23. onwards  Q-III Examination  

18.11.23. (Sat.) Pakshi Vihar 

Holidays – 01.11.23. – Karva Chauth , 11.11.23 to 13.11.23 – Diwali Break , 27.11.23.- Guru Purab of Guru Nanak Dev Ji  
Month – December 

22.12.23. (Friday) Christmas  08.12.23. (Friday)  Practices of 
Sports Day 

16.12.23. (Sat.) Sports Day 22.12.23. (Friday) Farm House 

Holidays – 25.12.23. – Christmas ,  Winter Break  25.12.23 to 03.01.24. 
Month – January 

25.01.24. (Thurs.) Republic Day  12.01.24. (Friday) Map Reading  19.01.23. (Friday) Quiz-How much you know 
your Country? 

20.01.23. (Sat.) Citrus County 

Holidays – 26.01.24. Republic Day  
Month – February 

15.02.24. (Thurs.) Basant Panchmi Revision of Syllabus 26.02.24. onwards Final Term Exams  
 


